PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7663956

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SCREENING ROOM MEDIA, INC.	03/11/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SR LABS, INC.	
Street Address:	8730 W. SUNSET BLVD., PENTHOUSE 750	
City:	WEST HOLLYWOOD	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90069	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	17008134		
Application Number:	17202694		
PCT Number:	US2021048		
Application Number:	17825871		
Application Number:	17825934		
Application Number:	17825966		
Application Number:	16660361		
Application Number:	15856898		
Application Number:	15463485		
Application Number:	15463360		
Application Number:	15463308		
Application Number:	16520178		
Application Number:	15344382		
Application Number:	15344376		
Application Number:	15344368		
Application Number:	15344303		
Application Number:	15344295		
Application Number:	15344286		
Application Number:	15344278		
Application Number:	15344269		

PATENT REEL: 062004 FRAME: 0250

507617063

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17666276
Application Number:	17547049

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)339-3061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-373-6900

Email: Request@slwip.com

Correspondent Name: SCHWEGMAN, LUNDBERG & WOESSNER, P.A.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2938

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4498

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DAWN M. POOLE

SIGNATURE: /Dawn M. Poole/

DATE SIGNED: 11/28/2022

Total Attachments: 2 source=4498#page1.tif source=4498#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 062004 FRAME: 0251





Secretary of State

ASDC

Amended Statement by Foreign Corporation

(Name Change ONLY)

IMPORTANT — Read Instructions before completing this form. Additional Requirements:

- Certificate Showing the Name Change: If the legal name of the foreign corporation has changed in the state, foreign country or place of formation, this form must be submitted with a current certificate issued by the government agency where the foreign corporation was formed that certifies the change of name and includes both the old and new corporate name. (California Corporations Code section 2107.) Note: A certified copy of the name change amendment does not meet California statutory requirements.
- Certificate of Name Approval (Insurers ONLY): If the foreign corporation is subject to the Insurance Code as an insurer, this form also must be submitted with a Certificate of Name Approval issued by the California Insurance Commissioner. (California Corporations Code section 2106.5.)

Filing Fee - \$30.00

Copy Fees - First page \$1.00; each attachment page \$0.50; Certification Fee - \$5.00 plus copy fees.

Secretary of State State of California

MAR 1 2 2020

1111

Man Jit Singh

Type or Print Name

		700	This Space For Office Use Only	
1. Corporate Name	(Enter the exact name of the foreign corporation	as it is record	led with the California Secretary of State.)	
Screening Room Media	, Inc.			
		in Make Ti		
2. New Corporate Na	me corporation was formed, as noted in the "Ad	ditional Requi	ne certificate from the government agency where the rements" section above, is not required if legal corporate to delete or change a "doing business as" name.)	
SR Labs, Inc.				
3. Jurisdiction corpor	the state, foreign country or place where this atlon is formed – must match the jurisdiction records of the California Secretary of State.)	4. 7-D	igit Secretary of State File Number	
Delaware			C3771550	
5. Read and Sign Belo	W (See Instructions. Office or title not requ	ired. Do not	use a computer generated signature.)	
Lam a corporate officer a	nd am authorized to sign on hehalf of the	foreign co	rooration	

ASDC (REV 05/2017)

Signature

Man It Single

2017 California Secretary of State os.ca.gov



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCREENING ROOM MEDIA,

INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO

"SR LABS, INC." ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2020, AT 1:45

O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SR LABS,

INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D.

2015.



5650399 8320 SR# 20202092039

RECORDED: 11/28/2022

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Sudlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202571933

Date: 03-12-20

PATENT REEL: 062004 FRAME: 0253